10.

11.

SV Hettenhausen

PSG Darmstadt

SVW Spachbriicken 1

SSG Tell Raunheim

SV Tell GroR-Zimmern

SV Lengfeld

PSG GroBR-Gerau

SG GroR-Bieberau

SVF Eberstadt

SV 1970 Wersau

SVW Spachbriicken 2

Kai Rulischek
Stephan Trippel
Stefan Bauer

Diego Ortiz
Lucie Marron
Yvonne Marggraf

Dirk Ruiken
Sven Traxel
Mia Klaproth

Volker Groh
Peter Wolf
Frank Bernhard

Rene Theil}
Marie Himmelheber
Michelino Cuzzo

Jens Ole Winkelmann
Gudrun Ehmer
Tobias Dietz

Keno Tristan Leil}
Marie-Claire Zehnder
Karl Trautwein

Sabrina Jakull
Sven Becker
Tobias Jakull

Andreas Osiander
Kirstin Kramer
Rainer Polenz

Jens Dingeldein
Dominik Arras
Andre Das Neves Sousa

Daniel Busch
Hector Piedrafita Fernandez

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP

91
89
87

93
89
93

97
89
87

89
88
90

89
89
82

86
89
91

93
87
78

88
90
82

88
83
79

81
86
77

92
85

96
91
91

91
89
90

95
90
91

92
92
89

91
87
84

88
81
89

92
87
80

86
87
86

91
90
83

88
86
75

83
87

92
89
92

87
94
90

94
87
91

88
92
83

90
89
85

86
89
88

95
89
76

87
84
93

91
85
83

87
78
79

82
80

95
93
91

89
90
84

90
89
86

94
90
87

96
93
82

89
89
76

93
88
83

88
82
83

89
79
86

80
80
79

86
91

94
94
94

92
92
90

93
93
88

89
91
87

90
90
81

89
89
90

90
89
83

83
81
81

89
86
87

79
82
82

83
81

93
94
90

92
91
90

93
93
86

93
91
87

94
92
87

89
90
85

92
90
80

85
78
82

89
83
78

83
89
88

83
80

91
89
94

90
88
92

89
87
83

89
85
88

90
91
86

90
88
86

92
92
72

89
86
81

86
90
83

89
88
85

82
79
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95
91
92

92
85
91

92
86
86

92
86
88

94
92
80

85
85
81

90
79
81

89
82
81

86
79
79

79
84
88

86
76

94
96
95

89
90
88

96
88
87

89
90
87

96
88
84

93
91
85

92
89
76

88
90
82

87
75
82

88
73
89

87
89

93
92
91

87
91
90

89
94
89

87
90
90

91
86
77

91
83
89

93
90
78

77
89
91

89
84
89

87
85
82

86
85

934
918
917

902
899
898

928
896
874

902
895
876

921
897
828

886
874
860

922
880
787

860
849
842

885
834
829

841
831
824

850
833

2.769

2.699

2.698

2.673

2.646

2.620

2.589

2.551

2.548

2.496



SG GroR-Bieberau

SV Tell GroR-Zimmern 1

SV Lengfeld

SG Gundernhausen

SV Sulzbach - 10,9er Jugend

SV Tell GroR-Zimmern 2

Rainer Landgrebe

Nele ProRer
Enya Puschel
Mayra Puschel

Volker Appel
Alexander Schosser
Jean-Marc Theil}

Felix Lehr
Jasmin Fritsch
Justin Schulz

Thomas Stumpf
Antonia Hammerschmidt
Markus Riicker

Michele Arca
Yordan Hristev
Alexander Kobycev

Fabio Cuzzo
Norbert Burger
Michael Schimpf

LP

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

74

98
99
100

96
95
91

95
93
90

94
95
85

77
89
93

92
95
85

82

100
96
96

97
92
91

96
98
92

92
94
88

80
92
89

90
95
86

85

98
98
96

95
94
96

99
89
91

92
89
88

94
94
94

93
94
77

78

99
98
100

98
92
93

98
97
87

95
83
90

92
88
84

95
86
81

79

99
98
97

92
92
92

96
98
92

91
97
87

88
85
90

93
89
84

76

100
99
97

96
96
97

94
97
88

97
91
90

92
91
85

93
95
83

79

99
99
98

94
98
90

94
97
91

94
95
81

92
89
88

95
96
85

85
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100
99
100

97
97
95

98
94
87

96
94
90

96
87
84

93
92
88

78

97
99
99

96
98
96

95
94
92

93
89
78

97
91
89

91
88
77
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SV Wallerstadten 1

SVW Spachbriicken 2

SG Gundernhausen 1

SV Wallerstadten 4

Bernd Wilke
Linda Betz
Hans-Jirgen Hilkert

Herbert Klein
Siriphan Klein
Franz Borowski

Rudolf Wieland
Manfred Seib
Glnter Ricker

Jorg Knoch
Wolgang Kogler

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA

105,0
105,3
105,5

104,0
102,6
100,5

103,5
104,0
104,0

100,8
103,3

104,9
102,8
104,5

105,4
104,3
102,2

104,1
105,2
103,2

101,9
103,6

104,1
104,1
104,4

105,2
103,8
104,1

103,8
104,9
100,3

105,1
103,0

105,6
105,6
105,6

103,5
102,4
105,7

103,1
105,3
102,0

104,3
103,4

104,5
103,9
103,8

105,6
104,6
105,7

105,6
103,0
102,9

103,1
102,7

103,2
104,3
103,4

104,2
103,8
103,6

104,3
101,9
99,8

101,5
103,0

104,6
104,2
105,4

104,9
102,8
102,9

104,7
104,8
102,6

102,0
104,8

105,1
105,5
105,9

103,4
104,1
103,6

104,9
103,3
103,2

101,7
103,9

104,9
104,9
106,5

103,6
105,6
101,8

102,7
104,2
103,4

102,3
104,1

86

98
97
98

95
94
94

96
96
89

93
96
85

93
91
91

92
90
81

103,7
104,2
105,6

105,3
102,6
104,0

105,4
104,1
103,6

104,0
104,6

802

988
982
981

956
948
935

961
953
899

937
923
862

901
897
887

927
920
827

1.045,60
1.044,80
1.050,60

1.045,10
1.036,60
1.034,10

1.042,10
1.040,70
1.025,00

1.026,70
1.036,40

2.485

2.951

2.839

2.813

2.722

2.685

2.674

3.141,00

3.115,80

3.107,80



SV Wallerstadten 2

SV Wallerstadten 3

SVW Spachbriicken 1

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 1

SG Gundernhausen 2

KKSV Bad-Koénig 1

SG Kirberg

KKSV Bad-Konig 2

SG GroR-Bieberau

SGW RoRBdorf

Wilfried Planz

Thomas Schneiker
Hendrik Pehnelt
Gabi Mortel

Martin Sunnus
Reinhard Schafer
Hans-Jirgen Betz

Robert Loschek
Wolfgang Schmitt
Jurgen Ried|

Anton Wittersheim
Joachim Klaffke
Arno Weber

Willi Poth
Albert Semmel
Horst Schuster

Rolf Mller
Helmut Glende
Ralf Birkhan

Frank Aszmann
Adolf Mohr

Bernhard Fuhrmeister

Harald Winkel
Jurgen Kuhnl
Georg Schuchmann

Jochen Kindermann
Richard Lippert
Willi Wolf

Dirk Weber
Robert Bickert
Peter Gohler jun.

LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LGA
LGA
LGA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

LPA
LPA
LPA

102,8

101,4
99,9
103,1

103,2
102,2
97,2

103,0
103,9
98,3

103,5
102,7
101,7

105,1
101,6
101,5

101,6
100,7
96,5

99,1
102,2
99,4

96,7
99,7
101,1

92,7
97,7
96,1

93,5
98,0
95,1

104,7

104,0
101,8
101,6

103,7
102,5
103,6

101,4
103,4
101,4

104,3
103,6
102,5

102,1
99,5
100,5

101,8
99,9
98,5

102,1
99,4
101,4

101,9
99,4
103,5

100,8
93,8
97,0

94,7
93,9
95,9

103,7 104,0

103,3 104,0
104,2 102,3
102,3 102,9

102,7 103,1
102,7 102,1
103,7 102,7

103,7 102,5
102,6 104,1
101,0 102,8

103,7 102,8
104,4 101,6
101,5 100,5

104,9 103,1
101,4 101,3
100,3 101,0

102,9 100,0
100,9 102,5
98,2 94,9

97,4
94,4
101,8

99,2
98,7
97,6

97,6 100,1
98,9 99,9
95,7 1014

100,4
95,7
94,1

99,2
94,8
93,9

100,2 100,2
97,2 94,0
97,6 99,1

103,5

103,8
102,7
103,3

104,1
103,6
102,5

103,2
103,2
101,6

104,4
103,9
101,5

103,2
101,1
100,8

99,4
97,7
97,9

101,5
99,9
93,6

101,3
98,9
99,3

98,0
93,8
98,7

99,0
95,8
93,4

104,5

103,3
104,2
102,7

103,4
105,7
103,2

103,4
101,1
101,3

104,4
103,9
102,1

104,0
99,3
99,6

102,5
101,6
102,2

100,9
99,3
95,1

100,3
98,1
99,7

97,4
95,7
96,0

100,7
95,4
97,6

103,5

104,0
101,4
106,3

103,3
101,6
103,2

102,5
103,2
102,2

105,1
100,2
102,1

104,5
100,3
99,3

99,7
98,3
95,4

99,5
99,3
99,7

99,5
98,1
94,7

99,3
95,1
94,7

101,5
99,8
95,7

102,4

104,1
100,9
103,5

104,3
100,5
101,7

103,6
102,7
103,1

103,0
102,0
102,9

104,8
99,8
102,1

102,4
99,6
98,8

100,9
101,1
100,4

91,9
102,0
100,7

95,0
100,6
97,2

96,4
90,0
90,6

103,3

103,4
103,1
105,3

103,7
102,2
103,9

103,8
102,7
103,5

101,7
103,8
98,4

104,4
102,1
100,7
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102,2
102,2
100,3

99,9
98,8
95,9

98,8
97,3
98,4

97,1
97,5
93,8

93,4
97,3
87,0

104,4

103,8
98,8
104,1

104,3
103,5
101,5

104,0
103,3
103,8

103,4
99,3
99,6

103,4
102,2
101,3

100,9
100,3
100,9

99,7
98,0
97,6

96,8
98,8
101,6

97,1
94,7
94,5

100,2
100,5
93,1

1.036,80

1.035,10
1.019,30
1.035,10

1.035,80
1.026,60
1.023,20

1.031,10
1.030,20
1.019,00

1.036,30
1.025,40
1.012,80

1.039,50
1.008,60
1.007,10

1.013,40
1.003,70
983,60

1.000,20
991,10
982,50

984,90
991,10
996,10

977,00
959,40
956,00

979,80
961,90
945,10

3.099,90

3.089,50

3.085,60

3.080,30

3.074,50

3.055,20

3.000,70

2.973,80

2.972,10

2.892,40

2.886,80



